, AS5S COMPENSATION PLAN OVERVIEW

ASCEMND GLOBAL SERVICE
PIN LEVEL QUALIFICATIONS AND LIFESTYLE BONUSES

TEAM EXECUTIVE REGIONAL NATIONAL SILVER GOLD PLATINUM PRESIDENTIAL
LEADER TEAM LEADER DIRECTOR DIRECTOR | AMBASSADOR | AMBASSADOR AMBASSADOR DIAMOND
- - - T -
‘e ‘®" . Yo |J_ Ill
|il You t;_l You -.. u i You
1 ]  — e I | /J |
@\ (o) /o || re e\ /e (@) (e (&) || r@ (@) /@
e ool oo o |oe @ @ @
f‘x :ﬂf; .I. .v*’;“‘*-. ﬂ'-. # fiﬂ .ﬁ ; ,,%mﬁ :,:-i / L
i'l -I ’_-_.I l-- I',.I I-I I'_.. .-.
o 1 e A s a1 L
@ | . .i 4;_] r;t}
100 W00 1030 3000
BOY 5 B0 (1" g IBCT &

LIFESTYLE BONUS OF|| UIFESTYLE BONUS OF LIFESTYLE BONUS LIFESTYLE BONUS

$1,000. $1,500. OF $3,000. OF 510,000.
Must have a minimum|| Must have a minimum || Must have a minemum| | Must have a minimum
Musthave 1180 || Must have 1TLin2 Musthave 1ETL || Must have IRD in3 ||  of3001BO's witha of 900 BO's with 3 of 3000 IBO's witha || of9,0001BO's with a
in 2 separate legs separate legs any in 3 separate legs separate legs any Maximum of 100 Maximum of 300 Maximum of 1,000 || Maximum of 3,000 in
vy level. Vel any leves level. IBO"s in 1 leg. IBO's in 1 leg IBO's in 1 leg IBO's 1 leg

All Independent Business Owners (IBO’s) and above must have an active autoship account or purchase equal to or greater than to be qualified
to earn monthly residual commissions and bonuses on their personal customers and downline’s customers. Revised 12/19/2018



Y% ASS COMPENSATION PLAN OVERVIEW

CUSTOMER ACQUISITION BONUSES (CAB’s)

Taam Leadar Executive Regional National Silver Gold Platinum Presidential
Team Leader Director Director Ambassador | Ambassador | Ambassador Diamond
IBO S50 IBO $50 IBO $50 IBO S50 IBO S50 IBO $50 IBO $50 IBO $50
TLSS TL S5 TLSS TLSS TL S5 TLS5 TL S5 TLSS
ETL S5 ETL S5 ETL S5 ETL S5 ETL S5 ETL S5 ETL S5
RD S5 RD $5 RD S5 RD S5 RD $5 RD $5
ND $5 ND $5 ND S5 ND $5 ND S5
SA S5 SA S5 SA S5 SA S5
GA S5 GA S5 GA S5
PA S5 PA S5
PD $5
Total $55 Total $60 Total $65 Total $70 Total $75 Total S80 Total S85 Total $S90

All Independent Business Owners (IBO’s) and above must have an active autoship account or purchase equal to or greater than to be
qualified to earn monthly residual commissions and bonuses on their personal customers and downline’s customers. Revised 12/19/2018



Leve
Leve
Leve

Leve

w N =

4

Level 5

Level 6

Level 7

10%
5%
5%

10%
10%

20%

$5.00
$5.00
$2.50
$2.50
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00

) 4SS COMPENSATION PLAN OVERVIEW

ASCEND GLOBAL SERVICES

OVERRIDING RESIDUAL INCOME EXAMPLE ($50 CV)

2
27
81

243
729
2,187

Level Seyet cayout IBO’s Per Level sl
Percentage Amount Payout

$15.00
$45.00
$67.50
$202.50
$1,215.00
$3,645.00
$21,870.00

Personal Customers or

Pin Level Requirement

Included with Autoship

Included with Autoship

Included with Autoship

4 Total Customers or TL
5 Total Customers or ETL
6 Total Customers or RD

7 Total Customers or ND

All Independent Business Owners (IBO’s) and above must have an active autoship account or purchase equal to or greater than to be
qualified to earn monthly residual commissions and bonuses on their personal customers and downline’s customers. Revised 12/19/2018



	image1
	image3
	image4

