

COMPENSATION PLAN OVERVIEW

PIN LEVEL QUALIFICATIONS AND LIFESTYLE BONUSES



All Independent Business Owners (IBO's) and above must have an active autoship account or purchase equal to or greater than to be qualified to earn monthly residual commissions and bonuses on their personal customers and downline's customers. Revised 12/19/2018



SS COMPENSATION PLAN OVERVIEW

CUSTOMER ACQUISITION BONUSES (CAB's)

Team Leader	Executive Team Leader	Regional Director	National Director	Silver Ambassador	Gold Ambassador	Platinum Ambassador	Presidential Diamond
IBO \$50	IBO \$50	IBO \$50	IBO \$50	IBO \$50	IBO \$50	IBO \$50	IBO \$50
TL \$5	TL \$5	TL \$5	TL \$5	TL \$5	TL \$5	TL \$5	TL \$5
	ETL \$5	ETL \$5	ETL \$5	ETL \$5	ETL \$5	ETL \$5	ETL \$5
		RD \$5	RD \$5	RD \$5	RD \$5	RD \$5	RD \$5
			ND \$5	ND \$5	ND \$5	ND \$5	ND \$5
				SA \$5	SA \$5	SA \$5	SA \$5
					GA \$5	GA \$5	GA \$5
						PA \$5	PA \$5
							PD \$5
Total \$55	Total \$60	Total \$65	Total \$70	Total \$75	Total \$80	Total \$85	Total \$90

All Independent Business Owners (IBO's) and above must have an active autoship account or purchase equal to or greater than to be qualified to earn monthly residual commissions and bonuses on their personal customers and downline's customers. Revised 12/19/2018



S COMPENSATION PLAN OVERVIEW

OVERRIDING RESIDUAL INCOME EXAMPLE (\$50 CV)

Level	Payout Percentage	Payout Amount	IBO's Per Level	Monthly Payout	Personal Customers or Pin Level Requirement
Level 1	10%	\$5.00	3	\$15.00	Included with Autoship
Level 2	10%	\$5.00	9	\$45.00	Included with Autoship
Level 3	5%	\$2.50	27	\$67.50	Included with Autoship
Level 4	5%	\$2.50	81	\$202.50	4 Total Customers or TL
Level 5	10%	\$5.00	243	\$1,215.00	5 Total Customers or ETL
Level 6	10%	\$5.00	729	\$3,645.00	6 Total Customers or RD
Level 7	20%	\$10.00	2,187	\$21,870.00	7 Total Customers or ND

All Independent Business Owners (IBO's) and above must have an active autoship account or purchase equal to or greater than to be qualified to earn monthly residual commissions and bonuses on their personal customers and downline's customers. Revised 12/19/2018